Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Murray Bridge 1 8/09/2007
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 Joe Denaro

2 1 G &S Prior

3 2 John Dismore

4 3 Jim Davis

5 4  Charlie Grech

6 2 John Floros

7 3 Colin Cox

8 5 The Untouchables

9 6 Yurek Gzregorzek
10 4 P &P Pace

11 7 R &D Ciappara

12 8  Miro Juresic

13 9 Martins & Pereria

14 5 W Williams & Son
15 10 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
16 6 Steve Cini

17 11 B J Dodds

18 12 J &L Share

19 13 Cavanagh & Anderson
20 7  Norm Skepper

21 8 A& M Moore

22 9 Brereton & Simpson
23 14  Silent Wings Lofts
24 15 Tony Price

25 16 P & J Colliver

26 17 Dennis & Liam Brown
27 18 Bruce Basso

28 19 George Borg

29 10 T Varelas & Sons

30 11 Cavalieri & Taylor
31 20 Steven Scicluna

32 21 La Sala Syndicate
33 12 P & | Mountney

34 22 B &D Riley

35 23 Leighton & Ferraro
36 24 H &1 Johnson

37 13 P & G Antoniou

38 14 N Gecas

39 25 Helen Stewart
40 26 L &L Taliana
41 15 Ang Curcio
42 16 G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
43 27 Y Snopkowski
44 28 Sawyer Bros & Murrells
45 29 John Morel
46 17 El Dabboussi

Printed at 5:47 PM on 8/09/2007

Club

P/Vvale
Reg
P/Vale
P/Vvale
B/Med
N/Cote
Reg
Fawk
P/Vale
Fawk
P/Vvale
B/Med
P/Vale
T/Town
Foot
T/Town
Glen
B/Med
B/Med
Reg
Reg
Reg
P/Vvale
Fawk
Foot
Foot
B/Med
Foot
N/Cote
T/Town
P/Vale
Cob
T/Town
Foot
Fawk
Fawk
T/Town
T/Town
B/Med
P/Vvale
Reg
Reg
Fawk
Glenroy
Cob
Reg

Section

West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
West
East

Pagel

Distance
km

582.832
586.637
583.660
580.809
579.818
589.698
589.029
575.902
578.589
582.799
583.106
574.825
578.424
586.400
569.922
588.888
579.608
572.061
578.583
587.495
589.738
587.661
577.465
576.130
578.405
584.300
576.997
585.672
590.718
587.651
580.611
584.975
586.014
577.433
575.699
575.027
586.532
585.012
579.818
576.776
584.668
587.822
575.794
578.944
585.620
585.250

Flying time
hr:min:sec

7:43:31
7:48:59
7:47:50
7:47:04
7:46:30
7:54:51
7:54:53
7:45:38
7:49:49
7:55:45
7:57:50
7:52:05
7:56:59
8:04:10
7:55:32
8:12:40
8:05:48
8:01:38
8:07:41
8:16:04
8:18:47
8:17:32
8:09:41
8:11:22
8:14:44
8:20:09
8:14:51
8:22:26
8:28:58
8:26:43
8:20:45
8:25:33
8:27:03
8:20:29
8:19:02
8:19:29
8:31:13
8:32:56
8:30:34
8:31.06
8:40:57
8:44:27
8:39:05
8:41:57
8:50:11
9:00:05

Velocity
m/min

1257.41
1250.87
1247.58
1243.54
1242.91
1241.88
1240.37
1236.82
1231.52
1225.01
1220.31
1217.63
1212.69
1211.14
1198.51
1195.31
1193.10
1187.75
1186.39
1184.29
1182.35
1181.15
1179.26
1172.51
1169.11
1168.23
1166.01
1165.66
1160.62
1159.72
1159.48
1157.11
1155.73
1153.74
1153.63
1151.24
1147.34
1140.52
1135.64
1128.50
1122.32
1120.83
1109.25
1109.19
1104.58
1083.64

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
6
6
6
3
4
6
5
6
6
6
6
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Ring #

10106
2937
5819
12329
8713
5639
11654
2898
3802
2543
2848
10920
9374
9921
3626
8692
8684
11134
4604
1730
4512
4153
7205
17911
6187
10328
6081
15974
17866
9232
2118
2914
6407
5169
5690
10089
7149
12627
11890
2156
7894
1185
851
10357
3378
1532

Pigeon Racer



Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position . .
Distance FYingtime yqjqcity

Fed Sect Flyer Club Section km hr:min:sec m/min ~ Mark Year Ring#

47 30 Ronnie Stevenson Glen West 580.301 8:57:12 1080.22 VPU 5 3387
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